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Anfangschiefen der Jugend

HaRIberger, Johannes
Entfellner, Magdalena
HaRlIberger , Florian
Voit, Pius

Miranda, Maier
Schweindster, Simon
Schweindster, Hanna
Entfellner, Julia
Entfellner, Michi

Voit, Leni

Bauer , Tobias

Miranda, Maier
Entfellner, Julia
HaRIberger , Florian
Schweindster, Hanna
Voit, Leni
HaRlIberger, Johannes
Schweindster, Simon
Voit, Pius

Entfellner, Magdalena
Bauer , Tobias
Entfellner, Michi

Miranda, Maier
Entfellner, Michi
Entfellner, Julia

Am 28.09.2022

Ehrenscheibe
34,7 2421
38,6 39,7
55,0 89,8
77,8 149,2
105,4 111,6
109,3 202,9
110,4 113,8
132,7 136,7
186,7 191,9
203,9 241,0
239,5 2591
Meisterscheibe

95

90

90

89

84

84

83

83

82

79

74

Pokal

35,4

1411

142,7

91
86
74
79
82
80
82
75
82
70
66

175,5
147,0

267,0
113,8
131,5
238,3
119,8
221,2
205,6
167,9
305,1
323,5
297.,5

84
85
73
69
76
72
82
74
77
66
66



